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General information about company

Scrip code

519216

Name of the company

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///D:/COMPANIES/AJANTA%20SOYA/LISTING%20C OMPLIAN CES/2015-16/MAR CH %202016/Shareholding%20Pattern/Report%20shp%2031.03.20156.....

1/20



4/8/2016

Report shp 31.03.20156.htm|

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) (1) shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a a% of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD) |, ass eg: asS | o al "
) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 19 7527025 7527025 | 48.57 7527025 7527025 |[48.57
Group
(B) Public 14731 7969573 7969573 | 51.43 7969573 7969573 [51.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 14750 15496598 15496598 15496598 15496598 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) |~ imbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 | No. [total | No. |total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 48.57 7527025
Group
(B) Public 51.43 6395647
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 13922672
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. T Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
otal "
of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up : _ (calculated as asa%
.| Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (ITI) shares equity Receints (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (1 P W)t 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held oD Asa%of |x cgy | 0@ | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | | o 5727025 5727025 |36.96 5727025 5727025 |36.96
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 1 1800000 1800000 | 11.62 1800000 1800000 | 11.62
(specify)
(SX;’(' lT)Otal 19 7527025 7527025 |48.57 7527025 7527025 |48.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 19 7527025 7527025 |48.57 7527025 7527025 |48.57
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@)) sharcholders 14645 2694535 2694535 | 17.39 2694535 2694535 [17.39
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |23 3232464 3232464 |20.86 3232464 3232464 |20.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) Any Other 63 2042574 2042574 [13.18 2042574 2042574 |13.18
(specify)
(S};)bg)"tal 14731 7969573 7969573 | 51.43 7969573 7969573 | 51.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14731 7969573 7969573 |51.43 7969573 7969573 |51.43
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 14750 15496598 15496598 | 100 15496598 15496598 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 14750 15496598 15496598 15496598 15496598 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgec_l or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.96 5727025
(d) 11.62 1800000
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 48.57 7527025
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.57 7527025
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 17.39 1174031
(a(ii)) 20.86 3232464
(e) 13.18 1989152
Sub-Total (B) 51.43 6395647
©)]
Total Public
Shareholding
51.43 6395647
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 13922672
;l"otal (A+B+C 13922672
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRI RAM
GOYAL

BISHAN
GOYAL

ABHEY
GOYAL

AMEETA
GOYAL

SUSHIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

UMA GOYAL

SHRI RAM
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AAEPG7983Q

AHXPG6612N

ALAPG4293L

AAEPG7990D

AAEPG7984K

AAEPG7982R

AAAHS3699M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

790705

597643

540101

525329

513464

478921

410370

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

790705

597643

540101

525329

513464

478921

410370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.86

3.49

3.39

3.09

2.65

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

790705

597643

540101

525329

513464

478921

410370

Class eg:y

Total

790705

597643

540101

525329

513464

478921

410370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.1

3.86

3.49

3.39

3.31

3.09

2.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.86

3.49

3.39

3.09

2.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

7120



4/8/2016

file:///D:/COMPANIES/AJANTA%20SOYA/LISTING%20C OMPLIAN CES/2015-16/MAR CH %202016/Shareholding%20Pattern/Report%20shp%2031.03.20156.....

Shares held (b)

Report shp 31.03.20156.htm|

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

790705

597643

540101

525329

513464

478921

410370
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

)

CHANDERKALA

GAGAN
GOYAL

SUSHIL
GOYAL

SANGITA
GOYAL

SOHAN LAL
GOYAL

SOHAN LAL
GOYAL

DISHA
GOYAL

PAN (II)

AIBPG3890R

AHAPG2834M

AAAHS3492L

AAEPG7981IN

AAEPG7980P

AAMHS2223R

ALAPG4246R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

380000

355416

346817

167031

153314

129822

123325

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
M)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

380000

355416

346817

167031

153314

129822

123325

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.45

2.29

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.8

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

380000

355416

346817

167031

153314

129822

123325

Class eg:y

Total

380000

355416

346817

167031

153314

129822

123325

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.45

2.29

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.45

2.29

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

380000

355416

346817

167031

153314

129822

123325
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BISHAN GOYAL

SURJEE DEVI

RENU GOYAL

CHANDNI GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHB1594G

AAEPD0218M

AGMPM1488Q

AFDPJ7226D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

108367

75800

22600

8000

5727025

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

108367

75800

22600

8000

5727025

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.49

0.15

0.05

36.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

108367

75800

22600

8000

5727025

Class eg:y

Total

108367

75800

22600

8000

5727025

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

0.49

0.15

0.05

36.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

0.49

0.15

0.05

36.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise e

ncumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

108367 75800 22600 8000 5727025
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COSMIC ALLOYS AND METAL WORKS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACCS5296R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

1800000

1800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

1800000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.62

11.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
ANNAREDDY

Name of the SANGEETHA LILADHAR |NAND LAL VINOD

Sharcholders (I) | S SATHYAS |gnarRMA  |sHARMA  |SAVITHAS lgpapma | VENKATA SUBBA
REDDY

PAN (1) AIJPS3739F | AIIPS2696H | AASPS9304H | AAOPS1053P | ALIPS2695E | 2777799997 | ADZPA4396F

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 676593 489965 363574 271717 270166 243188 170000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 676593 489965 363574 271717 270166 243188 170000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.37 3.16 2.35 1.75 1.74 1.57 1.1
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 676593 489965 363574 271717 270166 243188 170000

Class eg:y
Total 676593 489965 363574 271717 270166 243188 170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.37 3.16 2.35 1.75 1.74 1.57 1.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 437 3.16 2.35 1.75 1.74 1.57 1.1
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 676593 489965 363574 271717 270166 243188 170000
form (XIV)

file:///D:/COMPANIES/AJANTA%20SOYA/LISTING%20COMPLIAN CES/2015-16/MARCH %202016/Shareholding%20Pattern/Report%20shp%2031.03.2015...  15/20



4/8/2016 Report shp 31.03.20156.htm|

L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 I
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2485203

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2485203

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2485203

Class eg:y

Total

2485203

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2485203
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHIT FINVEST PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACHI1639R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (V)

1800000

1800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

1800000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.62

11.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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4/8/2016
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000
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